

Government of India

Ministry of Education

India Survey as II Department of Higher Education

India Survey on Higher E Statistics Division Survey on Higher Education

All India Survey on Higher Educa New Delhi

Certificate



Reference No. C-42156-2020

This is to certify that ARUN DASHRATH ANDHALE of Rayat Shikshan Sanstha's Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Mahavidyalaya Arts, Science & Commerce, Aundhgaon, Pune 411067 has successfully uploaded the data of All India Survey on Higher Education(AISHE) 2020-2021.

RRajesh

India Survey on Higher Education

(Shri R. Rajesh)

Deputy Director General

Dated: 10/01/2022

India Survey on Higher Education India Survey on Higher Education